SPORTident

Event Timing Solutions

Results for Wildest Peaks - Short - 19 Jan 2020

—Course Results

Split Times
10.6km 261m
Pos Name
1st Andy Tarry
North Derbyshire RC
2nd lan Welch
3rd Pete Dawes
(no club)
4th Jessica Fawcett
(no club)
Sth Phil Clayton
Black Combe Runners
6th Chris Shaw
Dark Peak Fell Runners
7th Nicky Owen
Belper Harriers
8th Kenny Mosley
Dark Peak Fell Runners
9th Francis Stanton
10th  Tom Sidaway
11th Paula Robinson
12th  Josh Harding-Jones
(no club)
13th Rebecca Marshall
14th Katy Smith
15th Emilia Padgett
16th Mike Smith
17th Martha Brownlow
Dulwich Park Runners
18th Chris Jones
(no club)
19th Mark Krassowski
(no club)
20th Paul Hudson
NOC
21st Joanne Mallinson
Formula One Circuit Crew

Category
MV50

M

M

F

MV50

MV50

FV50

MV40

MV40

Fv40

Fv40

MV50

MV40

MV50

MV50

Fv40

Time

00:51:31

00:53:28

00:57:43

01:00:06

01:02:49

01:03:47

01:03:52

01:04:37

01:05:06

01:08:48

01:09:15

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

10:09

10:15

10:19

10:40

13:07

13:46

14:17

14:40

14:41

14:53

S Start
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

1CP1
00:30:14 (1st)
00:30:14 (1st)
00:30:58 (2nd)
00:30:58 (2nd)
00:33:34 (3rd)
00:33:34 (3rd)
00:34:52 (4th)
00:34:52 (4th)
00:36:48 (6th)
00:36:48 (6th)

00:37:04 (7th)
00:37:04 (7th)
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(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
00:37:57 (8th)
00:37:57 (8th)
00:36:20 (5th)
00:36:20 (5th)
00:38:53 (10th)
00:38:53 (10th)
00:38:31 (9th)
00:38:31 (9th)
00:41:12 (16th)
00:41:12 (16th)
00:41:05 (15th)

00:41:05 (15th)
00:41:29 (17th)
00:41:29 (17th)
00:42:02 (19th)
00:42:02 (19th)
00:41:45 (18th)
00:41:45 (18th)
00:39:09 (11th)
00:39:09 (11th)
00:44:09 (26th)
00:44:09 (26th)
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(

(

(

(

(

00:43:41 (24th)
00:43:41 (24th)

00:42:25 (21st)
00:42:25 (21st)

00:39:19 (12th)
00:39:19 (12th)
00:43:37 (23rd)
00:43:37 (23rd)

19th

F Finish
00:51:31 (1st)
00:21:17 (1st)
00:53:28 (2nd)
00:22:30 (2nd)
00:57:43 (3rd)
00:24:09 (3rd)
01:00:06 (4th)
00:25:14 (4th)
01:02:49 (5th)
00:26:01 (6th)

01:03:47 (6th)
00:26:43 (8th)

01:03:52 (7th)
00:25:55 (5th)
01:04:37 (8th)
00:28:17 (10th=)
01:05:06 (9th)
00:26:13 (7th)

01:08:48 (10th)
00:30:17 (16th)
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01:09:15 (11th)
00:28:03 (9th)
01:10:09 (12th)
00:29:04 (14th)
01:10:15 (13th)
00:28:46 (12th)
01:10:19 (14th)
00:28:17 (10th=)
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01:10:40
00:28:55

15th
13th

)
)
01:13:07 (16th)
00:33:58 (35th)
01:13:46 (17th)
00:29:37 (15th)
01:14:17 )
00:30:36 (18th)
01:14:40 (19th)
00:32:15 (28th)
01:14:41 (20th)
00:35:22 (40th)

01:14:53 (21st)
00:31:16 (23rd)

18th




Pos
22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

30th

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

Name

Alex Hoss
Abigail Langley
John Wiseman
Bramhall Runners
Matthew Kirby
Simon Wood
(no club)

Simon Haydock
Sarah Allen
Anna Alexander
(no club)

Jennie Lloyd
Rick Horsley
Helen Adams
HatTriC

Stuart Cridland
Susan Ramsden
Jennifer Cutts
Erica Oram

(no club)
Graham Collins

Milltown Milers
Ag¢eorge Wood
Catharine Haydock
Richard Savery
Sarah Gilbertson
Rick George
Aimee Priestman
Angela Wright
Joseph Baxter
Paul Shelton

Steel City Striders RC
Camila Gomes
Rhian Broomhead

(no club)
Shaz Hernandez

Category
M

F
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV60

Fv40

Fv40
MV40

FV50

Fv40
FV50

MV60

FV50

MV50

Fv40

MV40

FV50

MV60

Fv40

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

Time
14:59

15:13

15:38

15:57

17:48

17:49

17:57

17:59

18:03

18:03

18:27

19:23

19:41

19:51

19:53

19:58

01:21:43

01:21:50

01:22:29

01:22:34

01:23:24

01:23:50

01:24:11

01:24:36

01:25:26

01:26:33

01:27:11

01:27:15

S Start
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

1CP 1
00:44:26 (28th)
00:44:26 (28th)

)

00:44:27 (29th
00:44:27 (29th)

00:44:36 (31st)
00:44:36 (31st)

(
(
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(
(
00:44:17 (27th)
00:44:17 (27th)
00:46:30 (42nd)
00:46:30 (42nd)
00:46:20 (41st)
00:46:20 (41st)
00:46:08 (38th)
00:46:08 (38th)
00:44:56 (33rd)
00:44:56 (33rd)
00:47:12 (46th)
00:47:12 (46th)
00:47:07 (44th=)
00:47:07 (44th=)
00:45:06 (34th)
00:45:06 (34th)
00:46:16 (40th)
00:46:16 (40th)
00:44:38 (32nd)
00:44:38 (32nd)
00:46:13 (39th)
00:46:13 (39th)
00:45:23 (35th)
00:45:23 (35th)
00:47:07 (44th=)
00:47:07 (44th=)
00:43:23 (22nd)
00:43:23 (22nd)
00:45:48 (37th)
00:45:48 (37th
00:47:57 (48th
00:47:57 (48th
00:48:01 (49th
00:48:01 (49th
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00:44:29 (30th
00:44:29 (30th

00:45:36 (36th
00:45:36 (36th

00:47:45 (47th
00:47:45 (47th)

00:49:12 (51st)
00:49:12 (51st)
00:49:51 (52nd)
00:49:51 (52nd)
00:52:56 (63rd)
00:52:56 (63rd

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
00:50:20 (53rd)
00:50:20 (53rd)
00:50:44 (54th)
00:50:44 (54th)

F Finish
01:14:59 (22nd)
00:30:33 (17th)

01:15:13 (23rd)
00:30:46 (19th)
01:15:38 (24th)
00:31:02 (22nd)
01:15:57 (25th)
00:31:40 (26th

01:17:48 (26th
00:31:18 (24th

(
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(
(26th)
(26th)
(24th)
01:17:49 (27th)
00:31:29 (25th)
01:17:57 (28th)
00:31:49 (27th)
01:17:59 (29th)
00:33:03 (30th)
01:18:03 (30th=)
00:30:51 (20th)
01:18:03 (30th=)
00:30:56 (21st)
01:18:27 (32nd)
00:33:21 (32nd)
01:19:23 (33rd)
00:33:07 (31st)
01:19:41 (34th)
00:35:03 (39th
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)
01:19:51 (35th)
00:33:38 (34th)
01:19:53 (36th)
00:34:30 (36th)
01:19:58 (37th)
00:32:51 (29th)
01:21:43 (38th)
00:38:20 (52nd)
01:21:50 (39th)
00:36:02 (44th)
01:22:29 (40th)
00:34:32 (37th)
01:22:34 (41st)
00:34:33 (38th)
01:23:24 (42nd)
00:38:55 (57th)
01:23:50 (43rd)
00:38:14 (51st)
01:24:11 (44th)
00:36:26 (45th)
01:24:36 (45th)
00:35:24 (41st)
01:25:26 (46th)
00:35:35 (43rd)
01:26:33 (47th)
00:33:37 (33rd)
01:27:11 (48th)
00:36:51 (47th)
01:27:15 (49th)
00:36:31 (46th)




Pos
50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

59th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th

77th

Name

Caroline Aylott

Steel City Striders RC
Ross Clifford

Matthew Drake
Hollie Wilson

Jo Fox
Dulwich Park Runners

Roger Whysall
(no club)

Lorraine Varney
Formula One Circuit Crew

Paul Griffiths
Dulwich Park Runners

Saskia Newbould

Lucy Ross
Dulwich Park Runners

Paul Croasdale
Dulwich Park Runners

Claire Green
Dulwich Park Runners

Dave Harris

Dulwich Park Runners
Dave Tilley

Alison Tilley

Mio Newbould

Emma Davidson
Dulwich Park Runners
Alison Phillips

Alex Rigby-Scott
Bryony Tinn-Disbury
Alex Fisher

Angela Kirk

Poplar Running Club
Jude Hughes

Fleckney & Kibworth Athetics Club

Mary Fairman
Katie Cullinan
Elspeth Dyer
Suzanne Jones

Deborah Parker

Category
FV40

MV40
MV50
F
FV40
MV60
FV60

MV40

Fv40

Fv40
MV60
MV50
FV50
FV50

FV50

MV40
FV50
Fv40
FV50
FV60
Fv40
Fv40

FV50

Time
01:27:28

01:28:14

01:28:18

01:28:47

01:29:31

01:29:48

01:31:15

01:31:39

01:32:33

01:32:36

01:32:36

01:32:57

01:33:00

01:33:36

01:33:40

01:33:44

01:33:54

01:33:56

01:33:59

01:34:04

01:34:59

01:38:36

01:38:39

01:40:15

01:43:29

01:45:19

01:45:21

01:48:09

S Start
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

1CP 1
00:52:02 (60th
00:52:02 (60th

00:40:50 (13th=
00:40:50 (13th=

00:40:50 (13th=
00:40:50 (13th=

00:42:08 (20th)
00:42:08 (20th)

00:52:28 (61st)
00:52:28 (61st)

00:50:54 (55th)
00:50:54 (55th

00:53:30 (66th
00:53:30 (66th

00:54:26 (67th
00:54:26 (67th

00:51:39 (59th
00:51:39 (59th

00:51:07 (57th
00:51:07 (57th

00:51:12 (58th
00:51:12 (58th)

00:52:55 (62nd)
00:52:55 (62nd)

00:47:03 (43rd)
00:47:03 (43rd)

00:53:19 (64th=
00:53:19 (64th=
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00:53:19 (64th=
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

~ —

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
00:53:19 (64th=)

00:51:05 (56th)
00:51:05 (56th)

00:55:01 (71st)
00:55:01 (71st)
00:48:32 (50th)
00:48:32 (50th)
00:55:10 (72nd)
00:55:10 (72nd)
00:55:17 (73rd)
00:55:17 (73rd

00:44:00 (25th
00:44:00 (25th

00:57:04 (74th
00:57:04 (74th

)
)
)
)
)
00:58:49 (76th)
00:58:49 (76th)
00:59:08 (77th)
00:59:08 (77th)

)

)

)

01:01:28 (78th
01:01:28 (78th

01:02:05 (80th
01:02:05 (80th)
01:02:11 (81st)
01:02:11 (81st)

01:03:28 (83rd)
01:03:28 (83rd)

F Finish
01:27:28 (50th)
00:35:26 (42nd)

01:28:14 (51st)
00:47:24 (75th)
01:28:18 (52nd)
00:47:28 (76th)
01:28:47 (53rd
00:46:39 (74th

01:29:31 (54th
00:37:03 (48th

)
)
)
)
01:29:48 (55th)
00:38:54 (56th)
01:31:15 (56th)
00:37:45 (50th)
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01:31:39 (57th

00:37:13 (49th

01:32:33 (58th)

00:40:54 (62nd)

01:32:36 (59th=)

00:41:29 (65th)

01:32:36 (59th=)

00:41:24 (64th)

01:32:57 (61st)

00:40:02 (59th)

01:33:00 (62nd)

00:45:57 (73rd)

01:33:36 (63rd)

00:40:17 (60th)

01:33:40 (64th)

00:40:21 (61st)

01:33:44 (65th)

00:42:39 (68th
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)
01:33:54 (66th)
00:38:53 (55th)

01:33:56 (67th)
00:45:24 (72nd)
01:33:59 (68th)
00:38:49 (54th)
01:34:04 (69th)
00:38:47 (53rd)
01:34:59 (70th)
00:50:59 (77th)
01:38:36 (71st)
00:41:32 (66th)
01:38:39 (72nd)
00:39:50 (58th)
01:40:15 (73rd
00:41:07 (63rd

)
)
01:43:29 (74th)
00:42:01 (67th)
01:45:19 (75th)
00:43:14 (70th)
01:45:21 (76th)
00:43:10 (69th)

)

01:48:09 (77th
00:44:41 (71st)




Pos
78th

79th

80th

81st

82nd=

82nd=

Name
Sarah Leivers
Derwent Runners (Derby)

Sally Purday
Notts Women Runners

Lindsay Furze
Notts Women Runners

loanna Kalogera
Dulwich Park Runners

Jo Young

Susanna Brown

Category
FV50

F
F
FV50
FV60

FV50

Time
01:50:45

02:04:00

02:04:02

02:04:05

02:11:49

02:11:49

S Start
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

1CP1

00:57:27 (75th)
00:57:27 (75th)
00:54:53 (69th)
00:54:53 (69th)
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(

(

00:54:52 (68th)
00:54:52 (68th)
00:54:57 (70th)
00:54:57 (70th)
01:02:18 (82nd)
01:02:18 (82nd)
01:01:59 (
01:01:59 (

79th)
79th)

F Finish
01:50:45 (78th)
00:53:18 (78th)
02:04:00 (79th)
01:09:07 (79th)
02:04:02 (80th)
01:09:10 (81st)
02:04:05 (81st)
01:09:08 (80th)
02:11:49 (82nd=)
01:09:31 (82nd)
02:11:49 (82nd=)
01:09:50 (83rd)
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