

## Results for Wildest Peaks - Short - 19 Jan 2020

## -Course Results-

## **Short**

## **Split Times**

10.6km 261m

Pos	Name	Category	Time	S Start	1 CP 1	F Finish
1st	Andy Tarry North Derbyshire RC	MV50	00:51:31	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:30:14 (1st) 00:30:14 (1st)	00:51:31 (1st) 00:21:17 (1st)
2nd	lan Welch	M	00:53:28	00:00:00	00:30:58 (2nd) 00:30:58 (2nd)	00:53:28 (2nd) 00:22:30 (2nd)
3rd	Pete Dawes (no club)	M	00:57:43	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:33:34 (3rd) 00:33:34 (3rd)	00:57:43 (3rd) 00:24:09 (3rd)
4th	Jessica Fawcett (no club)	F	01:00:06	00:00:00	00:34:52 (4th) 00:34:52 (4th)	01:00:06 (4th) 00:25:14 (4th)
5th	Phil Clayton Black Combe Runners	MV50	01:02:49	00:00:00	00:36:48 (6th) 00:36:48 (6th)	01:02:49 (5th) 00:26:01 (6th)
6th	Chris Shaw Dark Peak Fell Runners	MV50	01:03:47	00:00:00	00:37:04 (7th) 00:37:04 (7th)	01:03:47 (6th) 00:26:43 (8th)
7th	Nicky Owen Belper Harriers	FV50	01:03:52	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:37:57 (8th) 00:37:57 (8th)	01:03:52 (7th) 00:25:55 (5th)
8th	Kenny Mosley Dark Peak Fell Runners	MV40	01:04:37	00:00:00	00:36:20 (5th) 00:36:20 (5th)	01:04:37 (8th) 00:28:17 (10th=)
9th	Francis Stanton	M	01:05:06	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:38:53 (10th) 00:38:53 (10th)	01:05:06 (9th) 00:26:13 (7th)
10th	Tom Sidaway	MV40	01:08:48	00:00:00	00:38:31 (9th) 00:38:31 (9th)	01:08:48 (10th) 00:30:17 (16th)
11th	Paula Robinson	FV40	01:09:15	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:41:12 (16th) 00:41:12 (16th)	01:09:15 (11th) 00:28:03 (9th)
12th	Josh Harding-Jones (no club)	М	01:10:09	00:00:00	00:41:05 (15th) 00:41:05 (15th)	01:10:09 (12th) 00:29:04 (14th)
13th	Rebecca Marshall	FV40	01:10:15	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:41:29 (17th) 00:41:29 (17th)	01:10:15 (13th) 00:28:46 (12th)
14th	Katy Smith	F	01:10:19	00:00:00	00:42:02 (19th) 00:42:02 (19th)	01:10:19 (14th) 00:28:17 (10th=)
15th	Emilia Padgett	F	01:10:40	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:41:45 (18th) 00:41:45 (18th)	01:10:40 (15th) 00:28:55 (13th)
16th	Mike Smith	MV50	01:13:07	00:00:00	00:39:09 (11th) 00:39:09 (11th)	01:13:07 (16th) 00:33:58 (35th)
17th	Martha Brownlow Dulwich Park Runners	F	01:13:46	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:44:09 (26th) 00:44:09 (26th)	01:13:46 (17th) 00:29:37 (15th)
18th	Chris Jones (no club)	MV40	01:14:17	00:00:00	00:43:41 (24th) 00:43:41 (24th)	01:14:17 (18th) 00:30:36 (18th)
19th	Mark Krassowski (no club)	MV50	01:14:40	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:42:25 (21st) 00:42:25 (21st)	01:14:40 (19th) 00:32:15 (28th)
20th	Paul Hudson NOC	MV50	01:14:41	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:39:19 (12th) 00:39:19 (12th)	01:14:41 (20th) 00:35:22 (40th)
21st	Joanne Mallinson Formula One Circuit Crew	FV40	01:14:53	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:43:37 (23rd) 00:43:37 (23rd)	01:14:53 (21st) 00:31:16 (23rd)

Pos	Name	Category	Time	S Start	1 CP 1	F Finish
22nd	Alex Hoss	M	01:14:59	00:00:00	00:44:26 (28th) 00:44:26 (28th)	01:14:59 (22nd) 00:30:33 (17th)
23rd	Abigail Langley	F	01:15:13	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:44:27 (29th) 00:44:27 (29th)	01:15:13 (23rd) 00:30:46 (19th)
24th	John Wiseman Bramhall Runners	MV50	01:15:38	00:00:00	00:44:36 (31st) 00:44:36 (31st)	01:15:38 (24th) 00:31:02 (22nd)
25th	Matthew Kirby	MV40	01:15:57	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:44:17 (27th) 00:44:17 (27th)	01:15:57 (25th) 00:31:40 (26th)
26th	Simon Wood (no club)	MV50	01:17:48	00:00:00	00:46:30 (42nd) 00:46:30 (42nd)	01:17:48 (26th) 00:31:18 (24th)
27th	Simon Haydock	MV60	01:17:49	00:00:00	00:46:20 (41st) 00:46:20 (41st)	01:17:49 (27th) 00:31:29 (25th)
28th	Sarah Allen	FV40	01:17:57	00:00:00	00:46:08 (38th) 00:46:08 (38th)	01:17:57 (28th) 00:31:49 (27th)
29th	Anna Alexander (no club)	F	01:17:59	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:44:56 (33rd) 00:44:56 (33rd)	01:17:59 (29th) 00:33:03 (30th)
30th=	Jennie Lloyd	FV40	01:18:03	00:00:00	00:47:12 (46th) 00:47:12 (46th)	01:18:03 (30th=) 00:30:51 (20th)
30th=	Rick Horsley	MV40	01:18:03	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:47:07 (44th=) 00:47:07 (44th=)	01:18:03 (30th=) 00:30:56 (21st)
32nd	Helen Adams HatTriC	FV50	01:18:27	00:00:00	00:45:06 (34th) 00:45:06 (34th)	01:18:27 (32nd) 00:33:21 (32nd)
33rd	Stuart Cridland	M	01:19:23	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:46:16 (40th) 00:46:16 (40th)	01:19:23 (33rd) 00:33:07 (31st)
34th	Susan Ramsden	F	01:19:41	00:00:00	00:44:38 (32nd) 00:44:38 (32nd)	01:19:41 (34th) 00:35:03 (39th)
35th	Jennifer Cutts	FV40	01:19:51	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:46:13 (39th) 00:46:13 (39th)	01:19:51 (35th) 00:33:38 (34th)
36th	Erica Oram (no club)	FV50	01:19:53	00:00:00	00:45:23 (35th) 00:45:23 (35th)	01:19:53 (36th) 00:34:30 (36th)
37th	Graham Collins Milltown Milers	MV60	01:19:58	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:47:07 (44th=) 00:47:07 (44th=)	01:19:58 (37th) 00:32:51 (29th)
38th	Ä¢eorge Wood	M	01:21:43	00:00:00	00:43:23 (22nd) 00:43:23 (22nd)	01:21:43 (38th) 00:38:20 (52nd)
39th	Catharine Haydock	FV50	01:21:50	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:45:48 (37th) 00:45:48 (37th)	01:21:50 (39th) 00:36:02 (44th)
40th	Richard Savery	MV50	01:22:29	00:00:00	00:47:57 (48th) 00:47:57 (48th)	01:22:29 (40th) 00:34:32 (37th)
41st	Sarah Gilbertson	FV40	01:22:34	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:48:01 (49th) 00:48:01 (49th)	01:22:34 (41st) 00:34:33 (38th)
42nd	Rick George	MV40	01:23:24	00:00:00	00:44:29 (30th) 00:44:29 (30th)	01:23:24 (42nd) 00:38:55 (57th)
43rd	Aimee Priestman	F	01:23:50	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:45:36 (36th) 00:45:36 (36th)	01:23:50 (43rd) 00:38:14 (51st)
44th	Angela Wright	FV50	01:24:11	00:00:00	00:47:45 (47th) 00:47:45 (47th)	01:24:11 (44th) 00:36:26 (45th)
45th	Joseph Baxter	M	01:24:36	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:49:12 (51st) 00:49:12 (51st)	01:24:36 (45th) 00:35:24 (41st)
46th	Paul Shelton Steel City Striders RC	MV60	01:25:26	00:00:00	00:49:51 (52nd) 00:49:51 (52nd)	01:25:26 (46th) 00:35:35 (43rd)
47th	Camila Gomes	F	01:26:33	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:52:56 (63rd) 00:52:56 (63rd)	01:26:33 (47th) 00:33:37 (33rd)
48th	Rhian Broomhead (no club)	F	01:27:11	00:00:00	00:50:20 (53rd) 00:50:20 (53rd)	01:27:11 (48th) 00:36:51 (47th)
49th	Shaz Hernandez	FV40	01:27:15	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:50:44 (54th) 00:50:44 (54th)	01:27:15 (49th) 00:36:31 (46th)

Pos	Name	Category	Time	S Start	1 CP 1	F Finish
50th	Caroline Aylott Steel City Striders RC	FV40	01:27:28	00:00:00	00:52:02 (60th) 00:52:02 (60th)	01:27:28 (50th) 00:35:26 (42nd)
51st	Ross Clifford	MV40	01:28:14	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:40:50 (13th=) 00:40:50 (13th=)	01:28:14 (51st) 00:47:24 (75th)
52nd	Matthew Drake	MV50	01:28:18	00:00:00	00:40:50 (13th=) 00:40:50 (13th=)	01:28:18 (52nd) 00:47:28 (76th)
53rd	Hollie Wilson	F	01:28:47	00:00:00	00:42:08 (20th) 00:42:08 (20th)	01:28:47 (53rd) 00:46:39 (74th)
54th	Jo Fox Dulwich Park Runners	FV40	01:29:31	00:00:00	00:52:28 (61st) 00:52:28 (61st)	01:29:31 (54th) 00:37:03 (48th)
55th	Roger Whysall (no club)	MV60	01:29:48	00:00:00	00:50:54 (55th) 00:50:54 (55th)	01:29:48 (55th) 00:38:54 (56th)
56th	Lorraine Varney Formula One Circuit Crew	FV60	01:31:15	00:00:00	00:53:30 (66th) 00:53:30 (66th)	01:31:15 (56th) 00:37:45 (50th)
57th	Paul Griffiths Dulwich Park Runners	MV40	01:31:39	00:00:00	00:54:26 (67th) 00:54:26 (67th)	01:31:39 (57th) 00:37:13 (49th)
58th	Saskia Newbould	F	01:32:33	00:00:00	00:51:39 (59th) 00:51:39 (59th)	01:32:33 (58th) 00:40:54 (62nd)
59th=	Lucy Ross Dulwich Park Runners	FV40	01:32:36	00:00:00	00:51:07 (57th) 00:51:07 (57th)	01:32:36 (59th=) 00:41:29 (65th)
59th=	Paul Croasdale Dulwich Park Runners	M	01:32:36	00:00:00	00:51:12 (58th) 00:51:12 (58th)	01:32:36 (59th=) 00:41:24 (64th)
61st	Claire Green Dulwich Park Runners	FV40	01:32:57	00:00:00	00:52:55 (62nd) 00:52:55 (62nd)	01:32:57 (61st) 00:40:02 (59th)
62nd	Dave Harris Dulwich Park Runners	MV60	01:33:00	00:00:00	00:47:03 (43rd) 00:47:03 (43rd)	01:33:00 (62nd) 00:45:57 (73rd)
63rd	Dave Tilley	MV50	01:33:36	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:53:19 (64th=) 00:53:19 (64th=)	01:33:36 (63rd) 00:40:17 (60th)
64th	Alison Tilley	FV50	01:33:40	00:00:00	00:53:19 (64th=) 00:53:19 (64th=)	01:33:40 (64th) 00:40:21 (61st)
65th	Mio Newbould	FV50	01:33:44	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:51:05 (56th) 00:51:05 (56th)	01:33:44 (65th) 00:42:39 (68th)
66th	Emma Davidson Dulwich Park Runners	FV50	01:33:54	00:00:00	00:55:01 (71st) 00:55:01 (71st)	01:33:54 (66th) 00:38:53 (55th)
67th	Alison Phillips	F	01:33:56	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:48:32 (50th) 00:48:32 (50th)	01:33:56 (67th) 00:45:24 (72nd)
68th	Alex Rigby-Scott	F	01:33:59	00:00:00	00:55:10 (72nd) 00:55:10 (72nd)	01:33:59 (68th) 00:38:49 (54th)
69th	Bryony Tinn-Disbury	F	01:34:04	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:55:17 (73rd) 00:55:17 (73rd)	01:34:04 (69th) 00:38:47 (53rd)
70th	Alex Fisher	MV40	01:34:59	00:00:00	00:44:00 (25th) 00:44:00 (25th)	01:34:59 (70th) 00:50:59 (77th)
71st	Angela Kirk Poplar Running Club	FV50	01:38:36	00:00:00	00:57:04 (74th) 00:57:04 (74th)	01:38:36 (71st) 00:41:32 (66th)
72nd	Jude Hughes Fleckney & Kibworth Athetics Club	FV40	01:38:39	00:00:00	00:58:49 (76th) 00:58:49 (76th)	01:38:39 (72nd) 00:39:50 (58th)
73rd	Mary Fairman	FV50	01:40:15	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:59:08 (77th) 00:59:08 (77th)	01:40:15 (73rd) 00:41:07 (63rd)
74th	Katie Cullinan	FV60	01:43:29	00:00:00	01:01:28 (78th) 01:01:28 (78th)	01:43:29 (74th) 00:42:01 (67th)
75th	Elspeth Dyer	FV40	01:45:19	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:02:05 (80th) 01:02:05 (80th)	01:45:19 (75th) 00:43:14 (70th)
76th	Suzanne Jones	FV40	01:45:21	00:00:00	01:02:11 (81st) 01:02:11 (81st)	01:45:21 (76th) 00:43:10 (69th)
77th	Deborah Parker	FV50	01:48:09	00:00:00	01:03:28 (83rd) 01:03:28 (83rd)	01:48:09 (77th) 00:44:41 (71st)

Pos	Name	Category	Time	S Start	1 CP 1	F Finish
78th	Sarah Leivers Derwent Runners (Derby)	FV50	01:50:45	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:57:27 (75th) 00:57:27 (75th)	01:50:45 (78th) 00:53:18 (78th)
79th	Sally Purday Notts Women Runners	F	02:04:00	00:00:00 00:00:00	00:54:53 (69th) 00:54:53 (69th)	02:04:00 (79th) 01:09:07 (79th)
80th	Lindsay Furze Notts Women Runners	F	02:04:02	00:00:00	00:54:52 (68th) 00:54:52 (68th)	02:04:02 (80th) 01:09:10 (81st)
81st	Ioanna Kalogera Dulwich Park Runners	FV50	02:04:05	00:00:00	00:54:57 (70th) 00:54:57 (70th)	02:04:05 (81st) 01:09:08 (80th)
82nd=	Jo Young	FV60	02:11:49	00:00:00	01:02:18 (82nd) 01:02:18 (82nd)	02:11:49 (82nd=) 01:09:31 (82nd)
82nd=	Susanna Brown	FV50	02:11:49	00:00:00 00:00:00	01:01:59 (79th) 01:01:59 (79th)	02:11:49 (82nd=) 01:09:50 (83rd)

Back to Top

SiTiming from <u>SPORTident</u> v4.130.1726.3675 © SPORTident UK Ltd 2020 Licensed to: Dark & White Updated 19-Jan-2020 17:21:10